LC-Power LC-CF-120-ARGB-W White
Gehauseluefter 120mm 12x12C retall

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Kahler

LC-Power
LC-CF-120-ARGB-W
4260070120152
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Hauptmerkmale

Typ
Lufterdurchmesser
Rotationsgeschwindigkeit (min.)

Rotationsgeschwindigkeit
(max.)

Gerauschpegel (langsame
Geschwindigkeit)

Gerauschpegel (hohe
Geschwindigkeit)

Maximaler Luftstrom
Lagertyp

Spannung
Produktfarbe

Allgemein
Ventilator
12 cm
800 RPM
1300 RPM

14,6 dB

26,8 dB

48,9 cfm

Fluiddynamisches Lager (FDB)
12V

Weily
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